Order of Finish
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USA/ASA GIRLS CLASS A 14U

Teams Eliminated
Tennesee Fury
Team Arizona
Impact Gold
MN Renegades '97
GA Force '97
Team Pennsylvania
Diamond Dusters Gold
Texas Sudden Impact
Esprit
Muskogee Impact
Northwest Blaze
Arkansas Heat
97 Texas Fusion Spuria
Absolute Blast
Texas Glory Adkins
Katy Cruisers Gold
Power '97
Atlanta Vipers - Miller
Tulsa Eagles
Michigan Bulldogs
The Next Level Gold Balzer
St Louis Chaos
Lady Jaxx
Newtown Rock 14U Elite
OK Diamond Girls
Jacksonville Storm - Greek

Tinley Park Rockers Gold 14U

Port Orange Blazers '97
GA Fire '97 Downs
Strike Force

Sizzle Blue

AZ Hot Shots Gatti
Missouri Firestix

Texas Hawks

Dreams 14U

Texas Storm Elite '98
Team Power '97
Premier Fastpitch
Buckeye Heat

Tampa Spartans
Florida Fire '98

Couer d'Alene Crush
Ohio Lasers Gray
Richmond Diamonds
Tampa Mustangs Ryan
Arizona Storm Tyler
Ice Silver

Illinois Hawks Judge
Wellington Wild
Gainsville Gold - Silverman
MN Renegades 98
Houston Power

98 GA Impact

MN Magic '97

FASTPITCH
City/State
Chattanooga, TN
Glendale, AZ
Deer Park, TX
St. Louis Park , MN
Kennesaw, GA
Washington, PA
Pembroke,FL
San Antonio, TX
St. Louis, MO
Muskogee, OK
Beaverton, OR
Paragould, AZ
Southlake, TX
Kent, WA
Flower Mound, TX
Katy, TX
Parkland, FL
Atlanta, GA
Tulsa, OK
St. Clair Shores, Ml
San Diego, CA
St. Louis, MO
Jackson, TN
Newtown, PA
Broken Arrow, OK
Jacksonville, FL
Tinley Park, IL
DelLand, FL
Kennesaw, GA
Wildomar, CA
Omaha, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Joplin,MO
Houston. TX
Lebanon,IN
Houston.TX
Peculiar,MO
Matoon,IL
Toledo,OH
Tampa, FL
Brandon, FL
Couer d'Alene,ID
Westerville, OH
Richmond, VA
Tampa, FL
Glandale, AZ
Clarkston, Ml
Plainfield, IL
Wellington, FL
Gainsville, FL
St. Louis Park, MN
Katy, TX
Douglasville, GA
Woodbury, MN

Record



49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

San Diego Renegades
GA Power '97

Sparks Black

Blue Springs Fireballs
Mizuno Pride

Wizards Elite

MN Sting 97

Washington Lady Hawks Hardy

Oregon Titans

Brookings Outlaws

Lady Lasers Green

Cincy Doom 97

Indiana Rebels Hammond
Mississippi Motion '97
Birmingham Vipers Ingram

Sudden Impact 14U Dodge

Washington Blaze 97
Force 97

MN Stars 97

CA Kryptonite
Hampton Roads Vipers
Las Vegas Rage

98 Georgia Force
Cincy Static 98
Diamonds Xtreme
Windmills Blue

Worth Cobras
Virginia Titans

Cincy Static 97
Windmills O'Connell
OC Lionettes

Dream Team 97

Utah Hot Shotz

The Next Level Blue
Oregon Panthers -Slate
Lady Lasers Orange
Sparks Softball Red
NW Lady Sharks
Drake Orthodontics
Diamonds White

SD Flash

Brandon Rage
Indiana Magic Gold
Bulls/Sox Academy
TN Elite '98

St. Louis Fusion 97
So Cal Breakers

EC Bullets Summey
Legacy Fastpitch Softball
Colorado Stampede
TN Ballhawks
Oshkosh Raiders
Carolina Crush
Blades

D-Bat Tulsa Shootout
Lakeville Ice

San Diego, CA
Newnan, GA
Evergreen Park , IL
Blue Springs, MO
Torrence, CA
Toledo, OH
Oakdale, MN
Puyallup, WA
Salem, OR
Brookings, SD
Columbus, OH
Batavia, OH
Hammond, IN
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Yorba Linda, CA
WA, WA
Springfield, IL
Eagan, MN
Los Gatos, CA
Virginia Beach, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Kennesaw, GA
Cincinnati, OH
Sioux Falls, SD
Oak Park, IL
Atlanta, GA
Lynchburg, VA
Cincinnati, OH
Oak Park, IL
Garden Grove, CA
Mayfield, KY
South Jordan, UT
San Diego, CA
Aumsville, OR
Upper Sandusky, OH
Orland Park, IL
Kirkland, WA
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Brandon, SD
Rochester, IN
Lisle, IL
Nashville, TN
St. Louis, MO
San Marcos, CA
Marietta, GA
Bakersfield, CA
Aurora, CO
TN Qualifier, TN
Oshkosh, WI
Greenville, SC
Sioux Falls, SD
Tulsa, OK
Lakeville, MN



97
97
97
97

NE Nemesis
Diamonds Thunder
Black Widows
Brandon Blaze

Bennet, NE
Sioux Falls, SD
Windsor, NY
Brandon, SD

0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2



